

ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEERING LTD.

A-4, Sector-24, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.) India Tel.: +91-120-408 50 00 www.isgec.com

Ho-425-S Dated: 15.07.2021

To,

The BSE Ltd.

Registered Office: Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai 400 001

Company Scrip Code: 533033

To.

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai – 400 051

Company Scrip Code: ISGEC EQ

Dear Sir(s)/Madam(s),

Furnishing of Information as per

SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Subject: Quarterly Statement of Investor Complaints

- 1. We enclose herewith Statement of Investor Complaints for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021.
- 2. This is in compliance with Regulation 13(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Isgec Heavy Engineering Limited

S. K. Khorana Executive Director & Company Secretary Contact Number: 9810188045

CIN: L23423HR1933PLC000097

Encl: Statement of Investor Complaints for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021.







July 8, 2021

Ref.: AAL/RTA/ISGEC/2021

The Company Secretary

ISGEC Heavy Engineering Ltd. (Formerly The Saraswati Industrial Syndicate Ltd.) Yamuna Nagar Haryana - 135001

Sub: - Status of total number of complaints received from 01st April, 2021. to 30th June, 2021.

Dear Sir,

With reference to your inquiry of the complaints received by us during the quarter ended as on 30th june , 2021 as a RTA of ISGEC Heavy Engineering Limited, we are giving herein below the details of the same: -

PARTICULARS	NO. OF COMPLAINTS
Investor Complaints at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
Complaints received during the quarter	1
Total complaints	1
Number of complaints disposed off during the quarter	1
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD.

Abhinav Kumar Agrawal (Deputy General Manager)